Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D241030
D241127
D241223
D250122
D250219
D250430
D250625
D250821
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D241030

D241127

D241223

D250122

D250219

D250430

D250625

D250821

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524939
HU0000525035
HU0000525019
HU0000525043
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
HU0000525100
X$1887498282
XS$2161992198
XS52558594391
X$2259191273
XS$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,5

4,66

4,6

5,28

5,13

5,14

5,34

5,5

5,57
5,5
5,54

5,66
5,78
5,87

5,83

5,9
5,95
6,03
6,13
6,21
6,17

4,7

4,7
4,7
4,7
4,7

2,2913
2,3446
2,8829

3,155
3,6473

Vételi hozam %

7

5,81

5,75

6,38

6,23

6,24

6,44

6,6

6,67
6,6
6,64

6,76
6,88
6,97

6,93
7

7,05
7,13
7,23
7,31
7,32

7

6,75
6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5
3,8805
4,0429
3,963
4,413
4,6837
5,1301

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %

99,9755
100,5174
96,2261
94,9291
94,8706
93,7349
107,698
93,2199
101,3
104,114
96,9291
85,9875
100,9
87,0798
85,7523
92,9338
100,7
91,9892
76,1321
73,3636
107,6443
71,1164
67,4042
71,9888

99,1842

98,4448
97,5671

96,876
96,1826

98,2763
105,9624
86,8893
89,8942
112,9143

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,9637
99,7667
95,0774

92,844
93,403
91,961
105,5758
90,4343
99,9
100,2553
93,719
82,1404
99,5
82,3436
80,3402
86,5988
99,3
85,9753
70,3143
67,1345
99,0323
63,4847
59,4084
61,5765
99,8253
99,311
98,8753
98,3486
97,862
96,6664
95,7307
94,7967
97,4576
95,7808
102,2518
79,534
80,9769
101,7016

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
102,455
102,3106
97,1277
97,2133
95,6185
93,965
107,698
96,1707
101,3
104,114
99,5428
86,8149
101,99
87,5812
85,7523
97,2425
101,7355
93,8015
77,2663
74,1095
115,3732
74,0672
68,8754
73,9176

99,1842

98,4448
97,5671

96,876
96,1826

98,8188
109,2684
87,351
90,6778
113,4886

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat
102,4432 2024.10.24
101,5599 2025.06.24
95,979 2025.11.26
95,1282 2026.12.22
94,1509 2026.04.22
92,1911 2026.08.26
105,5758 2026.10.21
93,3851 2027.10.27
99,9 2027.04.22
100,2553 2028.10.22
96,3327 2028.03.23
82,9678 2029.05.23
100,59 2029.08.22
82,845 2030.08.21
80,3402 2031.10.22
90,9075 2032.11.24
100,3355 2032.08.25
87,7876 2032.05.27
71,4485 2033.04.20
67,8804 2034.06.22
106,7612 2035.10.24
66,4355 2038.10.27
60,8796 2041.04.25
63,5053 2051.04.28
99,8253 2024.10.30
99,311 2024.11.27
98,8753 2024.12.23
98,3486 2025.01.22
97,862 2025.02.19
96,6664 2025.04.30
95,7307 2025.06.25
94,7967 2025.08.21
97,4576 2025.10.22
96,3233 2026.04.28
105,5578 2027.02.22
79,9957 2030.11.18
81,7605 2032.04.28
102,2759 2033.09.12

2024.10.21.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



